4519 | 4-40 x 9/16" FH Screw 6 2.00
R C ' Z l-4 3/2004 4520 | 12LC/L3/L4 Symmetrical T -Bar, .075" 1 | 5.00
PARTS LIST 4522 | 12LC/L3/L4 Symmetrical T -Bar, .063" 1 4.50
in numerical order 4524 | T —Bar Brace, graphite, fits all RC12L 1 2.50
series cars
First use the exploded drawings on the 4526 | T —Bar Spacers, molded 3 | 1.50
following pages to locate the part you 4530 | 12LC/L3/L4 Damper Plate, graphite 1 10.00
need. Then look up it's part number in the 4534 | 12LC/L4 Rear Chassis Brace, graphite 1 7.50
left column in numerical order. 4535 | 12L.3/L4 Body Mount 2 | 200
. . . . 4536 | Left Rear Bulkhead, molded, fits 1 3.00
Prices subject to change without notice. ’ .
Typographic errors or other product RC12LC/L3/L4, RQ1OLS & RC10LSO
pricing/ description errors will not be 4537 | Motor Mount, aluminum 1 | 20.00
honored. Parts subject to availability. 4537B | Motor Mount, blue aluminum 1 | 24.00
__ _ 4538 | Motor Mount, magnesium 1 33.00
ngt7# o Bal B De§cr|p:|/3? T (;ty ':;'gg 4541 | Factory Team Left Bulkhead, carbon 1 | 5.00
anged tat Searings, X - r. ; 4542 | 12LC/L3/L4 Suspension Accessories — Set | 5.00
1404 Ftactpw Team Turnbuckle, 1.775”, blue 2 9.00 Contains t-bar spacers, antenna mount &
itanium
— damper tube
1599 | Factory Team Stub Axle, titanium 2 5.00 4554 | Rear Axle Shim 6 1.50
1736 | Factory Team Body Clips, metallic blue 6 2.99 4555 | Diff Thrust Cone 1 200
2222 22:_'\2983:\:‘;’ Xﬁ; 'r;‘nfi’é 156"‘ for front wheels P1r- 1426000 4558 | 12L4 Chassis, graphite 1| 45.00
3761 1S S : Futab 1 4'00 4559 | 1214 Lower Pod Plate, graphite 1 10.99
2862 sjc‘)’c)’( 17&;/”egetu82reaw s T 250 4560 | 12L4 Chassis Protectors 2 | 2.00
3897 | Pivoting Body Mounts, includes 8 body | Set | 4.00 4561 | Factory Team Upper Suspension Mount, | Set | 3.50
clips ’ ’ 0, 5, & 10 degree, carbon
4113 | Spring, .020 (kit std) 2 200 4562 | Factory Team Angled Servo Mounts, blue 2 14.99
P - aluminum
4114 | Spring, .018 2 2.00 -
1116 sSnng 024 T 500 4563 | 12L4 Battery Tray, for use with #4558 2 | 299
= - chassis only
4117 | Spring, .022 2 2.00 -
2118 Szr:ng 014 5 200 4564 | Cross Brace, graphite 1 3.50
4119 Spring’ :016 5 2200 4565 | Factory Team 12L4 Rear Axle 1 | 26.95
4145 | 4-40 X’5/16“ SH Screw. blue aluminum 6 2.00 4566 | Factory Team 12L4 Wheel Hub, right side, 1 15.99
4185 | 8/32 Nylon Locknut 1 | 1.00 3 bolt design
4187 | 1/8" Front Axle Spacer, nylon 12 1.00 4567 | Factory Team 12L4 Wheel Hub, left side, 1 18.99
4334 | 2-56 x 5/16" B.H. Screw 8 | 1.50 clamping, 3 bolt design __
4335 | Pivot Socket Set| 1.50 4568 | 2-56 x 5/16” SH Screw, stainless, for use 6 2.00
4336 | Pivot Ball, steel 1 | 2.00 with #4567 clamping wheel hub
4340 | Plastic Da,mper Washer 2 1.00 4569 | Hinge Pin, titanium, includes caster shims | Set | 2.00
4348 | Axle Height Adjuster, #0 Pr. | 1.00 6193B | Factory Team Wing Buttons, blue Pr. | 4.50
4349 | Axle Height Adjuster, #1 offset (kit std) Pr. | 1.00 aluminum
4350 | Axle Height Adjuster, #2 offset Pr. | 1.00 6274 | Ball Cup, molded 14 | 5.00
4351 | Axle Height Adjuster, #4 offset Pr. | 1.00 6284 | 4-40 x 1/4” SH Screw, blue aluminum 12 | 4.00
4403 | Kingpin Pr. | 4.00 6292 | 4-40 x 3/8" FH Screw 6 2.00
4436 | 4-40 x 5/16” Tweak Allen Screws 6 | 150 6299 | 1/8" E-Clip 12 | 1.00
4442B | Damper Brace Standoff, blue aluminum Set | 5.50 6312 | Factory Team Chassis Protective Sheet 1 8.50
4448 | Ball End, blue aluminum 2 3.00 6332 | Body Clips 6 .75
4449 | 4-40 Locknut, small pattern gold, 5 | 250 6515 | Motor Mounting Screw, 3mm 4 | 1.00
aluminum 6619 | 1/8” Carbide Diff Balls 8 8.00
4459 | Belleville Washer 3 1.00 6727 | Servo Tape, strip, 1.5 x 6" 2 2.00
4462 | Kimbrough 100T 64P Spur Gear 1 4.00 6915 | 4-40 x 5/8" FH Screw 6 2.00
4470 | VCS Micro Shock Kit 1 | 15.00 6917 | 4-40 x 3/8" BH Screw 6 | 2.00
4471B | VCS Micro Shock Body & Rod End, blue 1 | 9.00 6919 | 4-40 x 5/16" BH Screw 6 | 2.00
aluminum 6920 | 4-40 x 3/16” BH Screw 6 2.00
4472_| VCS Micro Shock Shaft w/Piston 1 | 3.00 gggg j‘ig X ;ﬁﬁ,!:?HSgeW = g 2-88
. P -40 x crew, blue aluminum .
4473 | VCS Micro Shock Rebuild Kit Set| 4.00 6934 | 4-40 x 3/8" FH Screw, blue aluminum 6 | 2.00
4475 | VCS Shock Spring, black, 4.0 soft 2 2.00 6951 | 4-40 x 1/8" Set Screw 6 250
4476 | VCS Shock Spring, green, 6.0 hard (kit 2 2.00 7320 | Body Mount Washer, large nylon 4 75
std) 7337 | #4 Washer, gold steel 4 | 1.00
4510 | Antenna Rod, fiberglass, includes end cap | 1 2.00 7673 | 4-40 x 5/16" FH Screw 6 2.00
4511 | 12LC/L3/L4 Shock/Antenna Mount, 1 1.50 8330 | Damper O-Rings, black 4 1.25
molded 8405 | Upper Suspension Arm 2 | 3.00
4515 | Damper Center Post, aluminum 1 1.50 8409 | 4-40 x 1/2" F.H.S. Screw, blue aluminum 4 1.50
4516 | 12LC/L3/L4 Damper Post, Molded 1 1.50 8411 | Upper Suspension Arm Eyelet 2 1.50
4517 | 12LC/L3/L4 Damper Springs 2 1.50 8415 | Upper Suspension Arm Turnbuckle 2 2.00




8417 | Pivot Ball 4 6.00 TOOLS
8419 | Lower Suspension Arm Pr. | 3.50 See our Pictorial Catalog or web site for
8421 | Offset Steering Block 2 2.00 pictures of the following tools
8425 | Kingpin Shims 10 | 1.50 1110 | Factory Team Turnbuckle Wrench (metal) 1 1.50
8435 | Servo Mount, with screws Set | 1.50 1593 |Factory Team Reamer Tip_ 11 995
8439 | 8-32 x 5/8” FH Screw, blue aluminum 4 1.50 1594 |Factory Team Body Mquntlng Hole Reamer | 1 22.00
8504 | D-Drive Diff Rings Pr. | 150 1737 |Factory Team Body Scissors 1 5.99
6429 [Shock Assembly Tool 1 1.00
6950 [Allen Wrench Set, 3/32", 1/16", .050”, .035” | Set [ 2.50
Items below may not be found 6956 |Associated Molded Tool Set. Wrenchesto | Set| 4.50
in the exploded drawing install 11/32”, 1/4”, and 3/16” nuts, adjust
SP-412 | Reedy Pit Towel. Printed with the Reedy 1 15.00 1/8” and 3/16” turnbuckles, and install and
and Team Associated logos. Size: 43 3/4" remove Associated shock caps.
X 23 1/4". 6957 | Allen Driver, .050”, silver anodized handle 1 | 10.50
1595 |Chassis Lead Weights, 1/4 oz. 12 | 3.00 6958 |Allen Driver, 1/16”, black anodized handle | 1 | 10.50
6295 |4-40 Nuts, 6 steel hex, 6 small steel hex, 6 | Set | 2.00 6959 |[Allen Driver, 5/64”, blue anodized handle 1 ] 10.50
nylon 6960 | Allen Driver, 3/32”, gold anodized handle 1 10.50
6296 |[8-32 Nuts, 6 nyloc, 6 nylon Set | 3.00 6961 |[Allen Driver, 2.5mm, green anodized 1 | 10.50
6912 |4-40 Screw Set. Button heads, Set | 8.00 handle
countersunk, socket heads and washers, 6962 |Allen Driver, 1.5mm, purple anodized 1| 1050
four 8-32 aluminum screws handle
6981 |Associated Reference Library CD-Rom. 1] 11.95 6963 | Allen Driver, 3mm, red anodized handle 1 110.50
Full of catalogs and manuals in PDF format 6964 |.050” Replacement Tip, precision ground 1 5.50
110678 | Reedy Track Banner 1 ] 3500 6965 |1/16” Replacement Tip, precision ground 1 5.50
110684 | Team Associated Track Banner 1 ] 13.99 6966 [5/64" Replacement Tip, precision ground 1 | 550
6967 |3/32" Replacement Tip, precision ground 1 5.50
WHEELS/TIRES 6968 |2.5mm Replacement Tip, precision ground 1 5.50
3673 | Front Wheel/Tire, green med. compound Pr. | 11.95 6969 | 1.5mm Replacement Tip, precision ground 1 5.50
3627 | Rear Wheel/Tire, green med. compound Pr. | 13.95 6990 | Factory Team Driver Set 1 59.95
SHOCK SPRINGS See our Picl?ﬂzl;;llng:-r web site for
1583 Cc')mplete Sprlng' Set L 18.99 full-color pictures of the following items
4475 | Micro Shock Spring, black, 4.0 soft 2 | 2.00 SP33 |Reedy Safari Shirt, short sleeve. Full color | 1 | 13.00
4476 | Micro Shock Spring, green, 6.0 hard 2 2.00 on 100% cotton. Specify S, M, L, XL, XXL
8449 | Micro Shock Spring, copper 16.0 XX-Hard | 2 | 2.00 SP34 [Reedy Safari Shirt, long sleeve. Full color 1 | 29.99
8451 | Micro Shock Spring, silver 8.0 Soft 2 2.00 on 100% cotton. Specify S, M, L, XL, XXL
8452 | Micro Shock Spring, blue 10.0 Medium 2 2.00 SP50 [AE Flame Shirt, black. Full color on 100% 1 15.99
8453 | Micro Shock Spring, gold 12.0 Hard 2 | 2.00 cotton. Specify S, M, L, XL, XXL.
8454 | Micro Shock Spring, red 14.0 X-Hard 2 2.00 SP51 | AE Polo Shirt, blue. Full color on 100% 1 51.99
cotton. Specify S, M, L, XL, XXL.
SP52 | AE Flame Shirt, blue. Full color on 100% 1 15.99
OILS, GREASE & LUBE cotton. Specify S, M, L, XL, XXL.
1105 | Green Slime Shock Lube. Use it on the 1 2.50 SP53 [AE Sweatshirt, royal blue. Full color on 1 42.99
internal shock seal parts for smoother 100% cotton. Specify S, M, L, XL, XXL.
. SP406 |Factory Team Cap. Low crown style. Heavy | 1 15.95
action : . :
brushed twill cap has contrasting stitch.
1596 | Factory Team Locking Adhesive 1] 3.9 Buckle back adjustable. One size fits all.
1597 |Factory Team Tire Adhesive 1 6.95 Blue color.
5420 | Silicone Shock Qil, 10 wt. 20z| 3.50 SP407 [Factory Team Cap. Black color. 1 15.95
5421 | Silicone Shock Qil, 20 wt. 20z| 3.50 SP411 [ Team Jacket, Specify Med, L, XL, XXL, 1 79.99
5422 | Silicone Shock Oil, 30 wt. 20z| 3.50 XXXL
5423 | Silicone Shock Qil, 40 wt. 20z| 3.50
5425 | Silicone Shock QOil, 80 wt. 20z| 3.50
5427 | Silicone Shock Qil, 15 wt. 20z| 3.50
5428 | Silicone Shock Qil, 25 wt. 20z| 3.50
5429 | Silicone Shock Qil, 35 wt. 20z| 3.50
6588 | Black Grease 1 2.50
6591 | Tranny Diff Lube 1 2.50
6636 | Silicone Grease 1 2.50




